## TRAIL'S END REWARDS

Prizes earned are based on individual Scout sales. No combining of sales with other Scouts.

Amazon cards will be shipped directly to the unit. Units will place their incentive orders, along with the prize orders through the "card order" link on: www.scouting.trails-end.com. Cards are released to ship as soon as the unit's final popcorn invoice is paid in full. Scouts with online sales made between August 10 and October 15, 2019 will also be eligible for prizes.

Scouts must have a registered Trail's End account on www.trails-end.com in order to redeem their Amazon.com Gift Cards listed below. Amazon.com Gift Cards are not cumulative. You must pay your unit statement in full before you can submit your prize order.

Sell	Earn
\$350	\$10 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$500	\$20 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$750	\$30 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$1,000	\$45 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$1,500	\$75 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$2,500	\$150 Amazon.com Gift Card + 6% Trail's End Scholarship
\$3,500	\$225 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$5,000	\$350 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$7,500	\$550 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$10,000	\$800 Amazon.com Gift Card
\$15,000	\$1,200 Amazon.com Gift Card
NO LIMIT	Sell above \$15,000 and earn 8% of your total sales in the form of an Amazon.com Gift Card!

A Trail's End account is required for participating scouts. The earned Amazon.com Gift Card(s) are redeemed in each Scout's registered Trail's End account once approved and made available according to Trail's End Rewards terms of use. Qualified face-to-face sales are subject to the amount submitted by your unit and approved by Trail's End. Qualified online sales will automatically be included in a Scout's reward sales credit. Rewards levels are not cumulative. Where indicated, Scouts must reach or surpass stated sales total, face-to-face and online sales combined, to be eligible for the Amazon.com Gift Card amount stated at that level. Scouts that receive \$600 or more in rewards value in a calendar year are subject to applicable tax laws and will receive a 1099. Restrictions apply, see amazon.com/gc-legal.

Regardless of **YOUR** unit's prize program choice (prizes or cash option), all selling Scouts are eligible for the additional council sales incentives listed below! Units who elect not to take part in the Trails End prize program, will need to place their council prize incentive order via the **Unit Master Sales Form** submitted to the Council Headquarters in Idaho Falls by **5:00 pm on November 1, 2019**. Council prizes will be available for pick-up at local council service centers from **December 3 through January 6, 2020**.



